	64592
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400239128074
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	· .
(Business Entity Name) , (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	09/21/1201016009 **35.00
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 12 DEC 13 PH 3: 39 MERAHASSEE FLORID
Office Use Only	13 PH 3: 39
	B. BOSTICK DEC 1 4 2012 EXAMINER

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	~	stration Section sion of Corporations			
SUBJE	CT:	The	Artables	Inc	
	_	(Name of Limited Liability Company)			

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

nson (Name of Person)

_	(Firm/Company)	)		
	3750 Sherida	in Ave		
	(Address)		12	•
-	Miami Beach	FL 33140	DEC	TÍ
	(City/State and Zip C		ຼ 🐱	
For further inform	ation concerning this matter, please call:		PH 3:	D
5/12	aboth Edmonds and	305, 397-4181	39	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) 🔻	eí	
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:			
\$25.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status Certifie	Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee ed Copy Certificate of Status Certified Copy		

**MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

. ,

# STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

(additional copy is enclosed)

**Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

#### ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a l		company is	Jac	· )			
	The	HETUC	) es	the !			'
2. The Articles of O	rganization were	e filed on	6-2-5	2011	and assigned	document num	ıber
3. The date the disso	olution was appr	oved:	9-30-2	.012			
4. A description of 6 608.441, Florida	occurrence that r Statutes, (copy 6	resulted in the 508.441 on b	e limited liabili ack cover letter	ty company's ( '). i	dissolution pursua	ant to section	
P	NEWSS	Meven	Commo	enced			<u>.</u>
						<b>、</b>	
-OR- Adequat 6. All remaining pro- rights and interes 7. CHECK ONE: There an -OR- Adequat	e provision has b operty and assets ts. e no suits pendir e provision has b gainst it in any p	been made fo s have been d ng against the been made fo pending suit.	or the debts, obl listributed amo e company in a or the satisfactio	igations and lising its members ny court. on of any judgr	nent, order or dec	to s. 608.4421. ith their respective DEC 13 server Which may FLOAD	tive be
Signatur	e				Printed Name	· · · ·	
Fernizord	LA			To	SON EB	MONDS	
$\leq$							
		· · ·			,		
					,, <u>,</u> , , ,,,, ,, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
*							



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 26, 2012

JASON EDMONDS 3750 SHERIDAN AVENUE MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

SUBJECT: THE ARTABLES LLC Ref. Number: L11000064592

We have received your document for THE ARTABLES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain the effective date of the limited liability company's dissolution.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Barbara Bostick Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 912A00028134

www.sunbiz.org



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 24, 2012

٠. ٠

E. EDMONDS THE ARTABLES LLC 3750 SHERIDAN AVENUE MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

SUBJECT: THE ARTABLES LLC Ref. Number: L11000064592

We have received your document for THE ARTABLES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Barbara Bostick Regulatory Specialist II



www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314